
 

 

CHRISTMAS 2024 FOOD PROGRAMME 

Date Locations Lead 

Tuesday 29th Oct (L) Lees Farm CT 

Sunday 3rd Nov (L) Aqueduct JM 

Tuesday 5th Nov (L)   

Tuesday 12th Nov (L) Holmer Lake,  

Sutton Hill, 

Priorslee 

DL,  

GP 

PG 

Tuesday 19th Nov (L) Little Wenlock & Coalbrookdale 

 

AP (DL) 

Tuesday 26th Nov (L)   

   

   

 Collection Dates  

Sunday 3rd Nov - Collect Lees Farm CT 

Sunday 10th Nov - Collect Aqueduct JM 

Sunday 17th Nov – Collect Holmer Lake,  

Sutton Hill 

Prioislee 

DL,  

GP 

PG 

Sunday 24th Nov – Collect 

Sunday 24th Nov – Collect 

Little Wenlock & Coalbrookdale 

 

AP 

Sunday 1st Dec - Collect   

   

   

 Sorting & Packing Dates  

Monday 4th Nov Hadley Den (sorting & Packing) AP 

Monday 11th Nov Hadley Den (sorting & Packing) AP 

Monday 18th Nov Hadley Den (sorting & Packing) AP 

Monday 25th Nov Hadley Den (sorting & Packing) AP 

Monday 2nd Dec Hadley Den (sorting & Packing) AP 



 

 

CHRISTMAS 2024 FOOD PROGRAMME 

 Food Distribution  

Tuesday 10th Dec Hadley Den – Food Parcel Distribution AP (DL) 

Wednesday 11th Dec Hadley Den – Food Parcel Distribution AP (DL) 

 Leaflet Numbers  
Holmer Lake 120 DL 

LW & Coalbrookdale 250 AP 
Lees Farm 600 CT 
Sutton Hill 600 GP 
Priorslee 500 PG 
Aqueduct 300 JM 

Ironbridge 1 200 JTB 
Ironbridge 2 TBA SC 
Wellington  TBA WD 

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

total 2570  
 


